Hobart: 28 September 2023

R1 Surepick Division1
19:43 | 6th Grade 340m
NAME

Buckle Up Shavi

Fawn D

Vivid Vixen
Brindle B

Bush Ranger
Blk & Wh D

Buckle Up Zoya

Black

Blackpool Betty
Black

Buckle Up Ria
Black B

Black Dream
Black B

Darrgl s Choice

Black

TRAINER

Gary Johnson
Patrick Ryan
Nicholas Howlett
Gary Johnson
Nicholas Howlett
Gary Johnson
Michael Stringer

Neville Allison

Kennel closes 18:58

PRIZE MONEY $3,395
$2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110

20:07 | Other 461m

N

.com.au

R2 Coal Valley Excavation & Hire Division1

NAME TRAINER
Broombrae Fritz

Blue D Blake Pursell
Can't Say

Black B Paul Young
Balloon Head

Black D Blake Pursell
Cisco Kid

Blk & Wh D Sharyn Marshall

Carat Dancer (SCR)
Tommy Rico

David Swan

st ERA«R .« 3

LAST4  BESTT/D
5332 NBT
4327  19.66
3 20.12
62 NBT
8432  19.99
455 NBT
221 20.04
61 NBT
6 NBT
37 NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,415

$660 - $320 - $110

REABER-1 « 3R

Buckle Up Kirk (SCR) Gary Johnson
Buckle Up Majel (SCR) Gary Johnson
R3 Ladbroke It! Division1
20:28 | Other 340m $2.3K -
NAME TRAINER
She’'s All Mine )
Black B Michael Pearce

CEEER - Q[

Bluenose Best

Blue D Nicholas Howlett
Hello .
Red Fwn B Nicholas Howard

Buckle Up Wilder

Black D

Panama Dance
Black B

Tricked It
Wh & Bdl D

Cassie
Black B

Plalgoy Danger

Blac

Whiskey Woman (SCR) Pauline Green
110] Altercate (SCR) Glenn Howlett
Put Your Quaddies on Division1
R5
2113 | 5th Grade 461m $2.6K -
NAME TRAINER

Sick Bubblegum
Black B

= Straight Lines

Black

Bazaar Avatar
Red Bdl D

Osphranter
Blue B

Primal Dancer
Blue D

Blackpool Oakley
Black B

Buckle Up Logan
Black D P 8

Stylish Flyer
Bla)g kD y

Efficacious (SCR)

Michael Dobson
Glenn Howlett
Nicholas Howlett
Pauline Green

Jessica Swifte

Leonard Howard
Michael Pearce
Graeme Moate
Edward Medhurst
Jennifer Geard
Glenn Howlett
Gary Johnson

Jamie Devine

Katrina Gregory

LAST 4

3425

3556

5168

6744

7763

3731

6818

7354

6777
6755

BEST T/D

19.40

19.64

19.74

19.66

19.64

19.40

19.80

19.79

19.85
19.79

PRIZE MONEY $3,945
$770-$370-$120

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

LAST 4

4227

7126

7563

3111

7873

2534

1185

6654

8785

BEST T/D

26.48

26.05

26.04

26.17

NBT

26.23

26.39

26.18

26.84

Black D Nicholas Howard
Hey Lulu .
Black B Jennifer Geard
Jaivant )
Wh & Blk D Noel Gibson
Efficacious .
Black B Katrina Gregory
(into 5)
R4 Chase Newspaper Division1
20:52 | 3rd Grade 461m
NAME TRAINER
Don't Tell Sandy

Black B

Crypto Model
BIa!I!)D

Fernando Jake
Red Fwn D

Ashfield Lass

Black B

Vacant Box
Whodat Crumble

Black

Black Tommy

Black

Supreme Leader
Black

3
4]

5
6
B

R6

21:37 Division1
4th Grade 340m

NAME

Eli's Tractor
Black D

Silent Keiko

—
=7= BlackB
—

Bowser Boy
Black D

Buckle Up David
Wh &

Roxy Rocker
Black B

Bonnie Rico
Brindle B

Chilled Whisky

Dark Bdl B

Wynburn Fran
Lt Fawn B

Aquiline Nose (SCR)

SO EEE e E e

Behind Bars (SCR)

Edward Medhurst
Edward Medhurst
Edward Medhurst

Jason Barwick

Graeme Moate
Michael Sutcliffe

Gary Fahey

www.greyhoundrecorder.com.au

TRAINER

Jennifer Geard
Nicholas Howlett
Carol Nash

Gary Johnson
Gary Fahey
Debbie Cannan

Nicole Howard

Gayelene Townsend

Lynden Nichols
Jack Jury

PRIZE MONEY $3,945

$2.6K-$770 -

LAST 4

4844

7463

7738

3816

4453

2387

7827

8725

8785

$370-$120

BEST T/D

26.56

26.20

26.22

26.36

26.28

26.33

NBT

26.06

26.84

PRIZE MONEY $4,105

$2.7K - $800 -

LAST 4

2212

2234

1131

7637

6786

3154

1112

$390 - $130

BEST T/D

26.05

25.86

25.97

25.98

26.22

26.23

25.76

PRIZE MONEY $3,465

$2.3K-$670 -

LAST 4

4277

1652

2118

2612

2232

4214

4565

1313

1324
5312

$330-$110

BEST T/D

19.65

19.54

19.69

19.53

19.50

19.27

19.56

19.58

19.49
19.49
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Hobart: 28 September 2023 Kennel closes 18:58 THE \\
DOGS

.com.au
R7 Cascade Draught Division2 PRIZE MONEY $3,945 RS Ladbrokes Bet Ticker Division1 PRIZE MONEY $4,015
2159 | Other 461m $2.6K - $770 - $370 - $120 2225 | 4th Grade 461m $2.7K - $780 - $380 - $130
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Frosty Jet ) Ready To Sting )
Red Fwh D Darren Critchley 4634 2620 Dark Bd Debbie Cannan 5715 26.23
— Suntory Grace — Lochmvar Aloisi
=2= Black Blake Pursell 2456 26.24 =2= Wh&B Edward Medhurst 3234 26.00
My Baby Black ) . Buckle Up Bahati
3 BlackB Ingrid Watkins 7852  26.34 3 BlueB Gary Johnson 3834  26.14
Batman Can ) Dashing Pippa )
n Red BdI D Nicholas Howlett 1687  26.55 n Black B Michael Pearce 6374  25.84
Fixated I'M Star Walkin' )
5  BlackD Loretta Mcshane 4266  26.37 5 BlackD Nicholas Howard 1267  26.27
My Name's Joe ) Twice Bitten )
E Fawn D Pauline Green 8748  26.94 ﬂ Wh &BIk D Robin Stocks 8467 26.01
Miss Tripitaka ;
Miss Trip Nicholas Howard 7557 27.05 Buckle Up Aria (SCR)  Gary Johnson 6446  25.95
N_inet{mile Queen )
Savvy Bee Chaser (SCR)  Nicole Howard 8516  26.34 B = Debbie Cannan 2591
9y, Efficacious (SCR) Katrina Gregory 8785 26.84 9% Wynburn Gypsy (SCR) Nathan Gittus 1427 26.09
Smoking Yogi
ﬁ(ﬂ Brindle D g o8 Jason Barwick 7464  26.08
(into 7)
RO Crown Lager - Australia's Finest Division2 PRIZE MONEY $3,945 R10 Ladbrokes Back the L Dog In Tassie PRIZE MONEY $3,395
2237 | 5th Grade 461m $2.6K - $770 - $370 - $120 22:58 Division1 $2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110
5th Grade 340m
RANE JIRAINER IR D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Hooked On Prissy (SCR) Gayelene Townsend 5555 26.39 BKradrlulD Lynden Nichol 4555 19.69
rindle nden NIChols .
n§ On Sloopy . Y
- Blue Jennifer Geard 3286 26.93 — Dreamy Dawn
=2= BlackB Katrina Gregory 1334 19.88
SPotted Bull —_—
3 BlackD Carol Nash 6463  26.18 Buckle Up Avery
T 3 Black Gary Johnson 3263  19.67
4 [ Lynden Nichols 1156 26.13 Buckle Up Abby
Bl Gary Johnson 5325  NBT
Burn And Run n ek y)
5 BlackD Glenn Howlett 4336 26.07 Deep Purple
5 Black Paul Young 5121 19.37
Volume Up
A s-o Edward Medhurst 111 2614 Wynburn Tiger
E Red B Gayelene Townsend 1225  19.47
Bccay Future Michael Stringer 3146 NBT
8 Dinali (SCR) Michael Sherriff 1252 19.48
SpeC|aI Bond . Awesome Chill
B Red Bdl D Michael Pearce 6545  26.10 ﬂ Black B Gayelene Townsend 1422 19.63
9 Efficacious (SCR) Katrina Gregory 8785 26.84 9 Wilson (SCR) JackJury 8454 19.58
Hotshot Holl
{1Q) RedFun s y Carol Nash 3373 2032
(into 7)
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